Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
86
Wire Guards
460.0034-RL Wall Mount
Harsh environment emergency lighting units: The

diagnostic LED indicator lights to continuously monitor the status of the unit: Battery Failure, Battery Disconnected, Charger
Failure, Lamp Failure, Service Alarm,AC “ON”, Charger High Rate.
The unit shall be Ready-Lite model: __________________________________.
Model AC Specs
Wattage Capacity
30 min. 1 hour 1h30 2 hours 4 hours
06LDXNX36
120/347Vac
0.10/0.04 Amp 36 21 15 12 6
06LDXNX72 0.22/0.08 Amp 72 42 30 24 12
06LDXNX108 0.22/0.08 Amp 108 63 45 36 18
06LDXNX180 0.22/0.08 Amp 180 105 75 60 30
12LDXNX36
120/347Vac
0.09/0.03 Amp 36 21 15 12 6
12LDXNX72 0.15/0.06 Amp 72 42 30 24 12
12LDXNX100 0.34/0.12 Amp 100 58 42 33 17
12LDXNX144 0.40/0.14 Amp 144 84 60 48 24
12LDXNX200 0.41/0.14 Amp 200 117 83 67 33
12LDXNX250 0.41/0.14 Amp 250 120 90 72 36
24LDXNX144
120/347Vac
0.55/0.20 Amp 144 84 60 48 24
24LDXNX288 0.67/0.23 Amp 288 168 120 96 48
24LDXNX350 0.67/0.23 Amp 350 200 144 120 60
Made in Canada
Ordering Information
Series Capacity Housing Special Options # of Heads Head Style/
Lamp Wattage Options A.C. Voltage
LDX6 = 6 volts 36= 36 watts
72= 72 watts
108= 108 watts
180= 180 watts
NX= NEMA 4X Blank= standard
AD= self-diagnostic
ADN= self-diagnostic
non-audible
Blank= no heads
1= one lamp
2= two lamps
*Additional heads
available.
RM6= 6V 6W MR16
RM10= 6V 10W MR16
RM12= 12V, 24V 12W MR16
RM20= 12V, 24V, 20W MR16
LD7= 12V - 4 watts LED
20WH= 12V, 20W high output
Blank= no options
A= ammeter
D3= time delay 15 min.
D6= 6cct.fuse panel
IT= a.c terminal block
LB= light activated test switch
LD= lamp disconnect
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface*
OT= output terminal block
H = heater & thermostat 120V
H3 = heater & thermostat 347V
*Not all options available with Nexus®.
Please consult your sales representative.
Blank= 120/347Vac input
U7= 277Vac input
LDX12 = 12 volts 36= 36 watts
72= 72 watts
100= 100 watts
144= 144 watts
200= 200 watts
250= 250 watts
NX= NEMA 4X
LDX24 = 24 volts 144 = 144 watts
288 = 288 watts
350 = 350 watts
NX= NEMA 4X
NEMA-4X
131⁄4”[33.7cm] 61⁄4”[15.9cm]
18
5 ⁄8
”[
47
.5
cm
]
Dimensions
LDXNX
Battery Unit Series
6, 12 and 24 volts, NEMA-4X rated
EXAMPLES: LDX24144NXRM6
Power Consumption and Unit Rating